
Game 1: Tuesday, March 11 Game 6: Tuesday, April 1
Bye - Van Alstyne Bye - Van Alstyne

Sanger @ Bonham Bonham @ Sanger
Celina @ Gainesville Gainesville @ Celina

Game 2: Tuesday, March 18 Game 7: Friday, April 4
Bye - Sanger Bye - Sanger

Gainesville @ Van Alstyne Van Alstyne @ Gainesville
Bonham @ Celina Celina @ Bonham

Game 3: Friday, March 21 Game 8: Tuesday, April 8
Bye - Gainesville Bye - Gainesville
Celina @ Sanger Sanger @ Celina

Van Alstyne @ Bonham Bonham @ Van Alstyne

Game 4: Tuesday, March 25 Game 9: Friday, April 11
Bye - Celina Bye - Celina

Bonhman @ Gainesville Gainesville @ Bonham
Sanger @ Van Alstyne Van Alstyne @ Sanger

Game 5: Friday, March 28 Game 10: Tuesday, April 15
Bye - Bonham Bye - Bonham

Van Alstyne @ Celina Celina @ Van Alstyne
Gainesville @ Sanger Sanger @ Gainsville - Monday, April 14

Spring Break: Dates:
March 10-14 Good Friday - April 18
Bonham, Sanger, Van Alstyne District Certification - April 22

March 17-21
Celina, Gainesville 

2025 District 9-4A Softball Schedule (Agreed on by Coaches on 4/18/2024)
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